
From: Carenn Moore <cmoore@sowellgray.com>
Required: Carenn Moorecmoore@sowellgray.com

Andy Barclayandy@fosteringcourtimprovement.org
Justice Corriganjusticecorrigan@hotmail.com
Page WalleyPWalley@casey.org
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Michael Montgomerymmontgomery@sowellgray.com
Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com
Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov
Davis, TaronTaron.Davis@dss.sc.gov
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Shackelford, JohnJohn.Shackelford@dss.sc.gov

Subject: Michelle H., et al. v. Haley, et al. - CONFERENCE CALL to discuss defendants' 
response to plaintiffs' proposed Settlement Agreement

Location: See below for call-in information
When: 11/13/2015 1:30:00 PM - 2:30:00 PM

Call-in No.: 803.255.8665
Call No. to Join: 1
Password: 13579# (don’t forget the #)
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